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First Name Last Name Company Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zipcode County Work Phone Email Address
Joseph Tucker Florida Highway Patrol 6030 CR 2321 Panama City FL 32404 Bay 850-872-4150 standrw1@comcast.net
Terry Parris Panama City Beach Fire Rescue 17121 Panama City Beach Parkway Panama City Beach FL 32413 Bay 850-233-5120 tcp431@aol.com
Gayle Whitworth Univ. of Florida IFAS - Brevard County Extension 3695 Lake Dr Cocoa FL 32926 Brevard 321-633-1702 gowhit@ufl.edu
Reginald Belle Consultant/Safety Specialist 2195 Keylime Drive Titusville FL 32780 Brevard 321-514-9794 golfinpapa23@yahoo.com
Pamela Gorman Gorman Corp 2587 NW 121st Drive Coral Springs FL 33065 Broward 954-993-7567 pamelagorman@bellsouth.net
Kyril Monts None 11171 NW 26th Drive Coral Springs FL 33065 Broward 954-647-9139 kmonts@bellsouth.net
Lorrie Walker Safe Kids Worldwide 230 N Federal Highway Apt.  #202 Deerfield Beach FL 33441 Broward 202-577-1461 lwalker@safekids.org
Yvonne Feijoo Hallandale Beach Fire Rescue 121 S.W. 3rd Street Division of Fire Pr Hallandale Beach FL 33009 Broward 954-457-3051 yfeijoo@cohb.org
Lori Hastings Hallandale Beach Fire Department 121 SW Third Street Hallandale Beach FL 33009 Broward 954-457-1478 lwilliams@cohb.org
Jennifer Belyeu Joe DiMaggio Children's Hospital 4320 Sheridan Street Hollywood FL 33021 Broward 954-265-0991 jbelyeu@mhs.net
Denise Hawkins Charlotte County Fire & EMS 26571  Airport Road Punta Gorda FL 33982 Charlotte 941-833-5610 dee.hawkins-garland@charlottefl.com
Sue Littnan Early Learning Coalition of the Nature Coast 1564 N. Meadowcrest Blvd. Crystal River FL 34429 Citrus 352-563-9939x235 slittnan@elc-naturecoast.org
Eliana Casadesus Healthy Start Coalition of Miami-Dade 701 sw 27ave, suite 1401 Miami FL 33135 Dade 305-541-0210 ecasadesus@hscmd.org
Malvina Duncan Miami Children's Hospital 17650 S.W. Franjo Ave Miami FL 33157 Dade 305-666-6511x4104 malvina.duncan@mch.com
Susie Kolb DeMond Kolb and Associates 11433 SW 110th Lane Miami FL 33176 Dade 305-318-0898 kolbm@comcast.net
Candace Pineda JoeDimagio Childrens Hospital/Memorial Regional 5085 NW 7th St #515 Miami FL 33126 Dade 305-322-9110 candace.pineda@yahoo.com
Gayane Stepanian Children's Home Society 17501 SW 117 Ave Miami FL 33177 Dade 305-254-9759 Gayane.Stepanian@chsfl.org
Leslie Jauregui Leslie Jauregui 6538 Collins Ave. Suite  69 Miami Beach FL 33141 Dade 305-986-8148 leslie7070@gmail.com
Avis Turner Self-employed 17110 NW 29 Pl Miami Gardens FL 33056 Dade 305-962-8115 avis.turner2002@comcast.net
Danielle Kessenger Safe Kids Northeast Florida 3563 Phillips Hwy Bldg E Suite 502 Jacksonville FL 32207 Duval 904-202-4302 danielle.kessenger@bmcjax.com
Lesley Seaton Wolfson Children's Hospital - Safe Kids NE FL 12371 Kiwi Court Jacksonville FL 32250 Duval 904-202-4302 lesley.seaton@comcast.net
Ronald Rabon Jacksonville Beach Fire Department 325 2nd Avenue South Jacksonville Beach FL 32250 Duval 904-304-4791 rwrabon@comcast.net
Steve Sciotto Jax Bch Fire Dept 325 2nd Ave. S. Jacksonville Beach FL 32250 Duval 904-247-6239 SSciotto@jaxbchfl.net
Gary Creel City of Pensacola Fire Department 475 East strong Street Pensacola FL 32501 Escambia 850-436-5200 gcreel@cityofpensacola.com
Stacy Dove Families Count 422 N. Baylen Street Suite 46 Pensacola FL 32501 Escambia 850-437-1433 s_ray@familiescount.net
Christy McNair Early Learning Coalition of Escambia County 3636D North L Street Ste A Pensacola FL 32505 Escambia 850-595-5094 cmcnair@elcescambia.org
Charles Walters Pensacola Fire Department 475 East Strong Street Pensacola FL 32501 Escambia 850-436-5200 chucky216@gmail.com
Tamyne Maxson St. Joseph's Child Advocacy Center 1401 A.  East Fowler Ave. Tampa FL 33612 Hillsborough 813-615-0589xt 233 tamyne.maxson@baycare.org
Bevin Maynard St. Joseph's Children's Hospital of Tampa 1401A E Fowler Tampa FL 33612 Hillsborough 813-615-0589 bevin.maynard@baycare.org
Tonya Randolph-Hayward St. Joseph's Children's Advocacy Center 1401 EAST FOWLER AVE TAMPA FL 33612 Hillsborough 813-615-0589x222 tonya.randolph@baycare.org
Deborah Sickmon St. Joseph's Children's Advocacy Center 1401-A E. Fowler Avenue Tampa FL 33612 Hillsborough 813-615-0589 Deborah.Sickmon@baycare.org
Brian Signore Seminole Police Department 5217 Orient Rd. Tampa FL 33610 Hillsborough 813-623-5952 briansignore@semtribe.com
Jaime Verberne St. Joseph's Children's Hospital Children' s Advoc 1401 a east fowler ave Tampa FL 33612 Hillsborough 813-615-0589 jaime.verberne@baycare.org
LINDA HARVILLE LAKE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 360 W RUBY ST TAVARES FL 32778 Lake 352-326-8108 linda.harville@lcso.org
Wayne Luckock City of Tavares Fire Dept. 424 E. Alfred St. Tavares FL 32778 Lake 352-742-6475 bluckock@tavares.org
Carol Helminski Graco Children's Products Co. Inc. Div. of Newell 14547 Lieto Lane Bonita Springs FL 34135 Lee 239-676-9375 carol.helminski@gracobaby.com
Amy Bollen South Trail Fire & Rescue 5531 Halifax Avenue Fort Myers FL 33912 Lee 239-936-5281 stfd16@yahoo.com
Lesa Breneman Ft Myers Police Department 2210 Widman Way Ft Myers FL 33901 Lee 239-321-7700 lbreneman@fmpolice.com
Kim Herrmann Safe Kids Worldwide 9277 Coral Isle Way. Ft. Myers FL 33919 Lee 202-329-0783 kherrmann@safekids.org
Joe Giangrosso Tallahassee Police Dept. 234 East 7th Avenue Tallahassee FL 32303 Leon 850-891-4200 Joe.Giangrosso@talgov.com
Mike Mcglockton Department of Highway Safety  & Motor Vehicles 2900 Apalachee Parkway, MS-88 Tallahassee FL 32308 Leon 850-617-2534 michaelmcglockton@flhsmv.gov
Peggy Klimek SAFE Kids 6402 Spyglass Lane. Bradenton FL 34202 Manatee 941-713-4084 mklimek@tampabay.rr.com
Traci Grimsley-Brown Other 2721 NW 17 St Ocala FL 34475 Marion 352-361-8152 tracibrown3@aol.com
Anita Kinsler Marion County Human Resources 521 SE 26th Ct Ocala FL 34471 Marion 352-438-2352 anita.kinsler@marioncountyfl.org
Bridgette Maurice Ocala Police 402 South Pine Ave Ocala FL 34470 Marion 352-369-7000 bmaurice@ocalapd.org
Leah Stockton Florida Keys Healthy Start Coalition 1100 Simonton St Room 1 Key West FL 33040 Monroe 305-293-8424 admin@keyshealthystart.org
Richard Hunter Jacksonville Beach Fire Dept. 361770 Pine Street Hilliard FL 32046 Nassau 904-247-6201 rhunter@jaxbchfl.net
Keith Stripling Okeechobee County Sheriff's Office 504 NW 4th ST Okeechobee FL 34972 Okeechobee 863-357-1600 kstripling@okeesheriff.org
Tammy Horvath 6424 Lake Horseshoe Dr Orlando FL 32818 Orange 407-963-3589 tammy.horvath01@gmail.com
Carrisa Johns Children's Safety Village/Orange County Sheriff's 910 Fairvilla Road Orlando FL 32808 Orange 407-521-4673 carrisa.keddie@ocfl.net
Carol Mazzocco KIDZ IN MOTION, INC. 5424 Conway Pointe Court Orlando FL 32812 Orange 407-595-4464 csmazz@bellsouth.net
Debbie Landoskey Boca Raton Police Department 100 NW 2 Ave. Boca Raton FL 33432 Palm Beach 561-347-3930 dlandoskey@ci.boca-raton.fl.us
Alexis Kagiliery-Lee Safe Kids Worldwide 4119 Manor Forest Trail Boynton Beach FL 33436 Palm Beach 5614525466 alee@safekids.org
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Courtney Palmer Broward Sheriff's Office 2601 West Broward Blvd Ft. Lauderdale FL 33433 Palm Beach 954-831-8210 courtney_palmer@sheriff.org
Pat Bradley Florida Highway Patrol Auxiliary Florida Turnpike Lake Worth Service Plaza PO Box 540007 Greenacres FL 33454 Palm Beach 561-662-0338 patbradley@flhsmv.gov
Chris Somers 6919 Turtle Bay Terr Lake Worth FL 33463 Palm Beach 561-338-1356 somerst60@yahoo.com
Kelly Powell Community Partnership Group 2001 West Blue Heron Blvd. Riviera Beach FL 33404 Palm Beach 561-727.1048 kpowell@gocpg.org
Robert Smallacombe Palm Beach County Fire Rescue 405 Pike Road West Palm Beach FL 33411 Palm Beach 561-616-7074 bsmallac@co.palm-beach.fl.us
Amy Schultz N/A 4809 16th Street Zephyrhills FL 33542 Pasco 813-929-2750 pascocps@aol.com
Kristen Scholz Palm Harbor Fire Rescue 250 West Lake Road Palm Harbor FL 34684 Pinellas 727-784-0454 kscholz@palmharborfd.com
James Millican Lealman Fire District 4360 55th Avenue North Saint Petersburg FL 33714 Pinellas 727-526-5650 jmillican@lealmanfire.com
Jean Shoemaker All Children's Hospital 501 Sixth Avenue South Saint Petersburg FL 33701 Pinellas 727-767-8581 Jean.Shoemaker@allkids.org
Karen Macauley All Children's Hospital 501 Sixth Ave South St. Petersburg FL 33701 Pinellas 727-767-4926 karenM@psualum.com
Jennifer Sweet Heartland For Children 1239 East Main Street Bartow FL 33830 Polk 863-519-8900 jsweet@heartlandforchildren.org
Lisa Jones N/A 508 Lindsey Drive Lakeland FL 33809 Polk 000-000-0000 lajones1966sw@gmail.com
JENNIE BURTON Polk County Sheriff's Office 1891 Jim Keene Blvd. Winter Haven FL 33880 Polk 863-298-6678 jburton@polksheriff.org
Ginny Hinton Santa Rosa County Extension Office 6263 Dogwood Drive Milton FL 32570 Santa Rosa 850-623-3868 ginnyh@santarosa.fl.gov
Kimberly Cooper Beyond Just Buckled, Inc 2051 Jessica Way Navarre FL 32566 Santa Rosa 850-218-8200 kim@beyondjustbuckled.com
Petra Vybiralova All Children's Hospital 1796 Cottonwood Trail Sarasota FL 34232 Sarasota 941-350-3790 petra.vybiralova@allkids.org
Jennifer Huebner Davidson AAA National Office 1000 AAA Drive, MS 75 Heathrow FL 32746 Seminole 407-444-7912 jhuebner@national.aaa.com
Anthony Seda Lake Mary Police Department 165 E Crystal Lake Ave Lake Mary FL 32746 Seminole 407-585-1316 aseda@lakemaryfl.com
Robin Butler Seminole County  Department of Public Safety 150 Bush Blvd. Room 2-105 Sanford FL 32773 Seminole 407-665-5641 rbutler@seminolecountyfl.gov
Philip Miller Seminole County Traffic Engineering 140 Bush Loop Sanford FL 32773 Seminole 407-665-2595 pmiller@seminolecountyfl.gov
Marie Crawford NONE 2916 Courtland Blvd Deltona FL 32738 Volusia 407-461-1400 mdirienzo81@cfl.rr.com
Steven Parris Healthy Communities 1688 W. Granada Blvd., Suite 2-D Ormond Beach FL 32174 Volusia 386-323-0000 steven.parris@halifax.org
Cher Philio Healthy Communities 1688 W. Granada Blvd. Suite 2-D Ormond Beach FL 32174 Volusia 386-323-0000 cher.philio@halifax.org
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